
Name: _________________ _ Class: ___ _ 

Read, match and write. 

e-
1 word 2 words 

MP4 player 
tele let 
�t phones smCJ rtpbo.ne 

video camera 
lap console 
tab reader 
head v1s1on 
games top 
digital camera 

Read and write two words from activity 1. 

1 You can listen to music on 

2 You can watch videos on 

3 You can read books on 

CJ smCJrtpbon.e. and 

and 

and 

and 

CJn MP4 plCJyer 

4 You can play games on 

Write about when you use technology. 

0e--�-::--o•fr; � listen to music use the internet ! 
\.__ watch a film chat to a friend _j 

1 When I wnt to....text CJ friend I use my smCJrtpbone.

2 

3 

4 

5 
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